Product Brochure
Version 04.00
More speed, more insight, more intelligence
R&S®ESR
EMI TEST RECEIVER
2  Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ESR EMI Test Receiver   3
KEY FACTSAT A GLANCE
The R&S®ESR is an EMI test receiver for the frequency range from 10 Hz to 26.5 GHz and complies with the

receiver mode max. 4 000 000
real-time analysis (option) 801
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order number
EMI test receiver, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz R&S®ESR3 1316.3003.03
EMI test receiver, 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®ESR7 1316.3003.07
EMI test receiver, 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®ESR26 1316.3003.26
Accessories supplied
Power cable, probe power cable and quick start guide; for R&S®ESR26 additionally: test port adapter with 3.5 mm female (1021.0512.00)
and N female (1021.0535.00) connectors
Software options
Time domain scan (requires R&S®ESR-B50) R&S®ESR-K53 1316.3590.02
Real-time analysis (requires R&S®ESR-B50) R&S®ESR-K55 1316.3603.02
IF analysis R&S®ESR-K56 1316.3610.02
Hardware options
Impact protection (plastic corners and front panel cover) R&S®ESR-B1 1316.4100.02
OCXO frequency reference, temperature drift: 0.1 ppm (+5 °C to +40 °C) R&S®FSV-B4 1310.9522.02
OCXO extended frequency reference,
improved temperature drift: 0.01 ppm (+5 °C to +40 °C)
R&S®FSV-B4 1310.9522.03
Tracking generator, 9 kHz to 3.6/7 GHz R&S®FSV‑B9 1310.9545.02
External generator control R&S®ESR-B10 1310.9551.03
Replacement SSD for R&S®ESR with FMR11 and Windows 10 1) R&S®ESR-B18 1316.3555.18
Second HDD for R&S®ESR with FMR11 and Windows 10 1) R&S®ESR‑B19 1316.3561.18
RF preamplifier, 20 dB, 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FSV-B22 1310.9600.02
10 Hz frequency extension and military bandwidths R&S®ESR‑B29 1316.3578.02
DC power supply for 12 V/24 V supply voltage R&S®FSV-B30 1329.0243.02